Dwellings by ownership, type of households, size of dwelling and disposable income, 2011

SUM SUM (type of dwelling)

(disposable ~ Dwelling house

income) Apartment
Other housing units
Collective living quarters
Not stated

No income  SUM (type of dwelling)
Dwelling house
Apartment
Other housing units
Collective living quarters
Not stated

Disposable ~ SUM (type of dwelling)

income less Dwelling house

than 100,000 Apartment

DKK Other housing units
Collective living quarters
Not stated

100,000 - SUM (type of dwelling)

199,999 Dwelling house

DKK Apartment
Other housing units
Collective living quarters
Not stated

200,000 - SUM (type of dwelling)

299,999 Dwelling house

DKK Apartment
Other housing units
Collective living quarters
Not stated

300,000 - SUM (type of dwelling)

399,999 Dwelling house

DKK Apartment
Other housing units
Collective living quarters
Not stated

400,000 - SUM (type of dwelling)

499,999 Dwelling house

DKK Apartment
Other housing units
Collective living quarters
Not stated

500,000 - SUM (type of dwelling)

599,999 Dwelling house

DKK Apartment
Other housing units
Collective living quarters
Not stated

600,000 - SUM (type of dwelling)

699,999 Dwelling house

DKK Apartment
Other housing units
Collective living quarters
Not stated

700,000 - SUM (type of dwelling)

799,999 Dwelling house

DKK Apartment
Other housing units
Collective living quarters
Not stated

800,000 - SUM (type of dwelling)

899,999 Dwelling house

DKK Apartment
Other housing units
Collective living quarters
Not stated

900,000 - SUM (type of dwelling)

999,999 Dwelling house

DKK Apartment

Other housing units
Collective living quarters
Not stated

SUM (type of
ownership)

17441
14419
2064
54

85
819
74

22

4

47
643
263
163

18

199
4071
2905

825

31

310
3182
2532

537

111
3050
2695

296

58
2554
2372

141

40
1661
1581

56

24
930
901

19

10
492
474

12

293
286

166
157

Owner-  Partly owner- i
© i} Co-operative
occupied oceupied e rshi
dwelling dwelling ’
13964 62 66
13399 26 ?
562 36 33
18
17
213 5 3
190 - -
21 3 4
2761 27 34
2568 14 >
192 13 26
3
2419 12 14
2270 3 -
149 9 14
2612 8 3
2517 4 -
95 4 3
2349 5 6
2292 - 3
57 3 3
1567 4
1539 -
28 3
896
885
11
470
464
6
282
280
153
153

Publicly
owned

131
44
81

6

56

44

22

13

Nl

S oo

Owned by
family or
friend
973
445
521
7

78
31
46

354
166
185

267
116
149

158
74
84

65
29
35

26
15
11

~

Other private
owner

1237
446
759

32

126
35
80
11

492
132
340

20

316
124
192

174
79
95

73
37
36

24
17

RN B

Other

104
50
52

37
12
25

21
10
11

18
12

Not stated

904

85
819
47

47
199

199
310

310
111

111

58

58
40

40
24

24
10



Disposable ~ SUM (type of dwelling)

income Dwelling house

1,000,000 Apartment

DKK or more Other housing units
Collective living quarters

Not stated
Collective SUM (type of dwelling)
living Dwelling house
quarters Apartment

Other housing units
Collective living quarters
Not stated

Total population 11. November 2011

240
231

85

85

disposable income: Total income in 2011 minus taxes.

Source: Census 2011
Units: Households

224
224

85

85



