		SUM (type of ownership)	Owner- occupied dwelling	Partly owner- occupied dwelling	Co-operative ownership	Publicly owned	Owned by family or friend	Other private owner	Other	Not stated
SUM	SUM (type of dwelling)	17441	13964	62	66	131	973	1237	104	904
(disposable	Dwelling house	14419	13399	26	9	44	445	446	50	
income)	Apartment Other haveing units	2064 54	562 3	36	53	81 6	521 7	759 32	52	
	Other housing units Collective living quarters	34 85			4					 85
	Not stated	819								819
No income	SUM (type of dwelling)	74	18				3	5		47
	Dwelling house	22	17					3		
	Apartment	4								
	Other housing units									
	Collective living quarters									
D:	Not stated	47 643	213	5	5	9	79	126	8	47 199
Disposable income less	SUM (type of dwelling) Dwelling house	263	190				78 31	126 35	3	
than 100,000	-	163	21	3	4	5	46	80	4	
DKK	Other housing units	18						11		
	Collective living quarters				••					
	Not stated	199								199
100,000 -	SUM (type of dwelling)	4071	2761	27	34	56	354	492	37	310
199,999	Dwelling house	2905	2568	14	5	8	166	132	12	
DKK	Apartment	825	192	13	26	44	185	340	25	
	Other housing units Collective living quarters	31			3	4	3	20		••
	Not stated	310								310
200,000 -	SUM (type of dwelling)	3182	2419	12	14	22	267	316	21	111
299,999	Dwelling house	2532	2270	3		9	116	124	10	
DKK	Apartment	537	149	9	14	13	149	192	11	
	Other housing units									
	Collective living quarters									
200.000	Not stated	111	2612							111
300,000 -	SUM (type of dwelling)	3050 2695	2612	8 4	5	17 9	158 74	174 79	18	58
399,999 DKK	Dwelling house Apartment	296	2517 95	4	5	8	84	95	12 5	
DKK	Other housing units	2,00	,,							
	Collective living quarters									
	Not stated	58								58
400,000 -	SUM (type of dwelling)	2554	2349	5	6	8	65	73	8	40
499,999	Dwelling house	2372	2292		3	4	29	37	5	
DKK	Apartment	141	57	3	3	4	35	36	3	
	Other housing units	••				••				
	Collective living quarters Not stated	40			••					40
500,000 -	SUM (type of dwelling)	1661	1567	4		11	26	24	3	24
599,999	Dwelling house	1581	1539			6	15	17		
DKK	Apartment	56	28	3		5	11	7		
	Other housing units									
	Collective living quarters									
	Not stated	24								24
600,000 -	SUM (type of dwelling)	930	896		••	••	7	10	4	10
699,999	Dwelling house Apartment	901 19	885 11		••		4 3	8	3	••
DKK	Other housing units									
	Collective living quarters									
	Not stated	10								10
700,000 -	SUM (type of dwelling)	492	470			4	5	7		6
799,999	Dwelling house	474	464			4		4		
DKK	Apartment	12	6				3	3		
	Other housing units	••			••	••		••	••	••
	Collective living quarters Not stated	6			••	••				6
800,000 -	SUM (type of dwelling)	293	282	•			3	3		3
899,999	Dwelling house	286	280					3		
DKK	Apartment	4								
	Other housing units									
	Collective living quarters									
	Not stated	3								3
900,000 -	SUM (type of dwelling)	166	153				3			5
999,999 DVV	Dwelling house	157	153							
DKK	Apartment Other housing units	4								
	Collective living quarters									
	Not stated	 5						··		5

Disposable	SUM (type of dwelling)	240	224		 	4	5	 6
income	Dwelling house	231	224		 	3	3	
1,000,000	Apartment	3		••	 			
DKK or mor	e Other housing units			••	 			
	Collective living quarters			••	 			
	Not stated	6		••	 			 6
Collective	SUM (type of dwelling)	85		••	 			 85
living	Dwelling house			••	 			
quarters	Apartment			••	 			
	Other housing units			••	 			
	Collective living quarters	85		••	 			 85
	Not stated				 			

Total population 11. November 2011 disposable income: Total income in 2011 minus taxes. Source: Census 2011

Units: Households